
 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  Notre Dame 287 270 275 832 -32
2  Texas 287 276 279 842 -22
3  Michigan State 287 276 280 843 -21
4  UNCG 283 284 286 853 -11
5  Augusta 295 284 275 854 -10
6  Cincinnati 278 284 294 856 -8
7  Rutgers 290 282 285 857 -7
8  Illinois 282 289 290 861 -3
9  Nebraska 282 289 291 862 -2
10  Kansas 291 287 285 863 -1
11  Minnesota 285 291 288 864 E
12  Marquette University  291 296 285 872 +8

T13  Kansas State 297 287 290 874 +10
T13  Penn State 292 288 294 874 +10

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
T1    Ashton McCulloch  Michigan State 68  62  74  204  -12 
T1    Jacob Modleski  Notre Dame 72  67  65  204  -12 
3    Palmer Jackson  Notre Dame 69  65  72  206  -10 
T4    Christiaan Maas  Texas 69  68  71  208  -8 
T4    Ben Warian  Minnesota 70  70  68  208  -8 
T6    Christopher Bagnall *  Notre Dame 70  68  71  209  -7 
T6    Drew Hackett  Michigan State 74  70  65  209  -7 
T8    Noah Connor  UNCG 72  69  69  210  -6 
T8    Connor McNeely  Cincinnati 68  70  72  210  -6 
T8    Cole Stevens  Augusta 73  71  66  210  -6 
T8    Nate Stevens  Notre Dame 74  68  68  210  -6 
T12    Ty Gingerich  Cincinnati 71  69  71  211  -5 
T12    Tommy Morrison  Texas 73  68  70  211  -5 
T14    Tyler Goecke  Illinois 71  68  73  212  -4 
T14    Stefan Jacobs  Augusta 73  72  67  212  -4 
T14    Jack Marcotte  UNCG 69  69  74  212  -4 
T14    August Meekhof  Michigan State 70  73  69  212  -4 
18    Ryan van der Klis  Augusta 75  70  68  213  -3 
T19    Symon Balbin  UNCG 69  72  73  214  -2 
T19    Weston Jones  Rutgers 71  74  69  214  -2 
T19    Will King  Kansas 72  71  71  214  -2 
T19    Hamish Murray  Nebraska 73  69  72  214  -2 
T19    Evan Myers  Nebraska 68  73  73  214  -2 
T19    Nathan Petronzio  Texas 71  74  69  214  -2 
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The Johnnie-O at Sea Island
Sea Island, Plantation Course

St. Simons Island, GA 
Plantation Course 

Dates: Mar 11 - Mar 12 



 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T6  1  1   Notre Dame 287  270  275       832  -32 
T6  T3  2   Texas 287  276  279       842  -22 
T6  T3  3   Michigan State 287  276  280       843  -21 
4  5  4   UNCG 283  284  286       853  -11 

13  11  5   Augusta 295  284  275       854  -10 
1  2  6   Cincinnati 278  284  294       856  -8 
9  8  7   Rutgers 290  282  285       857  -7 

T2  6  8   Illinois 282  288  290       860  -4 
T2  7  9   Nebraska 282  289  291       862  -2 

T10  10  10   Kansas 291  287  285       863  -1 
5  9  11   Minnesota 285  291  288       864  E 

T10  14  12   Marquette University  291  296  285       872  +8 
14  13  T13   Kansas State 297  287  290       874  +10 
12  12  T13   Penn State 292  288  294       874  +10 
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The Johnnie-O at Sea Island
Sea Island, Plantation Course

St. Simons Island, GA 
Plantation Course 

Dates: Mar 11 - Mar 12 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T7 T1   Jacob Modleski  Notre Dame  72   67  65       204  -12   
1 T1   Ashton McCulloch  Michigan State  68   62  74       204  -12   
2 3   Palmer Jackson  Notre Dame  69   65  72       206  -10   
3 T4   Christiaan Maas  Texas  69   68  71       208  -8   

T9 T4   Ben Warian  Minnesota  70   70  68       208  -8   
T4 T6   Christopher Bagnall *  Notre Dame  70   68  71       209  -7   
T23 T6   Drew Hackett  Michigan State  74   70  65       209  -7   
T11 T8   Noah Connor  UNCG  72   69  69       210  -6   
T23 T8   Cole Stevens  Augusta  73   71  66       210  -6   
T15 T8   Nate Stevens  Notre Dame  74   68  68       210  -6   
T4 T8   Connor McNeely  Cincinnati  68   70  72       210  -6   
T11 T12   Tommy Morrison  Texas  73   68  70       211  -5   
T9 T12   Ty Gingerich  Cincinnati  71   69  71       211  -5   
T29 T14   Stefan Jacobs  Augusta  73   72  67       212  -4   
T7 T14   Tyler Goecke  Illinois  71   68  73       212  -4   
T4 T14   Jack Marcotte  UNCG  69   69  74       212  -4   
T21 T14   August Meekhof  Michigan State  70   73  69       212  -4   
T29 18   Ryan van der Klis  Augusta  75   70  68       213  -3   
T29 T19   Nathan Petronzio  Texas  71   74  69       214  -2   
T11 T19   Symon Balbin  UNCG  69   72  73       214  -2   
T21 T19   Will King  Kansas  72   71  71       214  -2   
T29 T19   Weston Jones  Rutgers  71   74  69       214  -2   
T15 T19   Rhett Sellers  Rutgers  74   68  72       214  -2   
T15 T19   Hamish Murray  Nebraska  73   69  72       214  -2   
T11 T19   Evan Myers  Nebraska  68   73  73       214  -2   
T63 T26   Josh Robinson  Marquette University  75   74  66       215  -1   
T23 T26   Max Lyons  Marquette University  70   74  71       215  -1   
T29 T26   Max Herendeen  Illinois  72   73  70       215  -1   
T15 T26   Jackson Buchanan  Illinois  67   75  73       215  -1   
T23 T26   William Duquette  Kansas  73   71  71       215  -1   
T23 T26   Jake Griffin  Penn State  70   74  71       215  -1   
T29 T26   Rocco Salvitti  Notre Dame  72   73  70       215  -1   
T15 T26   Xavier Marcoux  Rutgers  72   70  73       215  -1   
T29 34   Harry Crockett  Nebraska  70   75  71       216  E   
T49 T35   Randall Hudson  UNCG  73   74  70       217  +1   
T15 T35   Ryan Ford  Cincinnati  64   78  75       217  +1   
T23 T35   Bennett Swavely  Minnesota  70   74  73       217  +1   
T29 T38   Cooper Schultz  Kansas State  73   72  73       218  +2   
T58 T38   Cecil Belisle  Kansas  73   75  70       218  +2   
T29 T38   Brian Stark  Texas  74   71  73       218  +2   
T29 T38   Patrick Sheehan  Penn State  74   71  73       218  +2   
T43 T38   Bradley Smithson  Michigan State  75   71  72       218  +2   
72 T43   Jacob Sosa  Texas  81   69  69       219  +3   

T43 T43   Gunnar Broin  Kansas  73   73  73       219  +3   
T29 T43   Derek Gutierrez  Rutgers  73   72  74       219  +3 
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The Johnnie-O at Sea Island
Sea Island, Plantation Course

St. Simons Island, GA 
Plantation Course 

Dates: Mar 11 - Mar 12 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T63 T46   Dean Wilken *  Augusta  73   76  71       220  +4   
T29 T46   Aidan Lafferty  Marquette University  72   73  75       220  +4   
T63 T46   Martin Leon *  Rutgers  72   77  71       220  +4   
T29 T46   Ryan Voois  Illinois  72   73  75       220  +4   
T29 T46   Dawson Booth  Augusta  74   71  75       220  +4   
T63 T46   Luke Wells  Rutgers  77   72  71       220  +4   
T43 T46   Angelo Marcon  Notre Dame  76   70  74       220  +4   
T73 T53   Luke O'Neill  Kansas State  74   77  70       221  +5   
T63 T53   Nicklaus Mason  Kansas State  73   76  72       221  +5   
T43 T53   Kyler Schwamb *  Minnesota  70   76  75       221  +5   
T58 T53   Cormac Sharpe  Minnesota  75   73  73       221  +5   
T49 T53   Brock Winter  Minnesota  73   74  74       221  +5   
T49 T58   JP Roller  Kansas State  77   70  75       222  +6   
T58 T58   Josh Koekemoer  Augusta  75   73  74       222  +6   
T43 T58   Davis Cooper  Kansas  74   72  76       222  +6   
T49 T58   Zach Smith  Penn State  75   72  75       222  +6   
T49 T58   Davis Johnson  Nebraska  75   72  75       222  +6   
T73 T63   Logan Paczewski *  Rutgers  76   75  72       223  +7   
T63 T63   Timmy Crawford  Illinois  75   74  74       223  +7   
T49 T63   Rylan Wotherspoon  Cincinnati  75   72  76       223  +7   
T58 T63   Jacob Pedersen  Minnesota  72   76  75       223  +7   
T76 T67   Mason Schmidtke  Marquette University  77   75  73       225  +9   
T63 T67   Andrew Reyes *  Rutgers  72   77  76       225  +9   
T43 T67   Eduardo Galdos *  Minnesota  73   73  79       225  +9   
T49 T67   Alex Lindstrom  Kansas State  78   69  78       225  +9   
T63 T67   Tommy Lamb  UNCG  74   75  76       225  +9   
T49 T67   Jimmy Meyers  Penn State  73   74  78       225  +9   
T63 T67   Pinili Lorenzo  Michigan State  75   74  76       225  +9   
T58 T67   William McDonald  Cincinnati  75   73  77       225  +9   
T76 75   Pierce Morrissey *  Michigan State  80   72  74       226  +10   
T73 T76   Patrick Adler  Marquette University  74   77  76       227  +11   
T76 T76   Satchel Pierce *  Michigan State  74   78  75       227  +11   
T76 T76   Billy Pabst Jr.  Penn State  81   71  75       227  +11   
T49 T76   Quinn Yost  Nebraska  71   76  80       227  +11   
80 80   Jack Wetzel *  Minnesota  79   74  78       231  +15   
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St. Simons Island, GA 
Plantation Course 

Dates: Mar 11 - Mar 12 



The Johnnie-O at Sea Island
Sea Island, Plantation Course

St. Simons Island, GA 
Plantation Course 

Dates: Mar 11 - Mar 12 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Notre Dame 287 270 275 832

T1 Jacob Modleski (2) 72 67 65 204

3 Palmer Jackson (1) 69 65 72 206

T8 Nate Stevens (3) 74 68 68 210

T26 Rocco Salvitti (4) 72 73 70 215

T46 Angelo Marcon (5) 76 70 74 220

2 Texas 287 276 279 842

T4 Christiaan Maas (1) 69 68 71 208

T12 Tommy Morrison (2) 73 68 70 211

T19 Nathan Petronzio (3) 71 74 69 214

T38 Brian Stark (4) 74 71 73 218

T43 Jacob Sosa (5) 81 69 69 219

3 Michigan State 287 276 280 843

T1 Ashton McCulloch (1) 68 62 74 204

T6 Drew Hackett (3) 74 70 65 209

T14 August Meekhof (2) 70 73 69 212

T38 Bradley Smithson (5) 75 71 72 218

T67 Pinili Lorenzo (4) 75 74 76 225

4 UNCG 283 284 286 853

T8 Noah Connor (3) 72 69 69 210

T14 Jack Marcotte (5) 69 69 74 212

T19 Symon Balbin (1) 69 72 73 214

T35 Randall Hudson (2) 73 74 70 217

T67 Tommy Lamb (4) 74 75 76 225

5 Augusta 295 284 275 854

T8 Cole Stevens (5) 73 71 66 210

T14 Stefan Jacobs (3) 73 72 67 212

18 Ryan van der Klis (1) 75 70 68 213

T46 Dawson Booth (2) 74 71 75 220

T58 Josh Koekemoer (4) 75 73 74 222

6 Cincinnati 278 284 294 856

T8 Connor McNeely (3) 68 70 72 210

T12 Ty Gingerich (2) 71 69 71 211

T35 Ryan Ford (1) 64 78 75 217

T63 Rylan Wotherspoon (4) 75 72 76 223

T67 William McDonald (5) 75 73 77 225

7 Rutgers 290 282 285 857

T19 Rhett Sellers (3) 74 68 72 214

T19 Weston Jones (4) 71 74 69 214

T26 Xavier Marcoux (1) 72 70 73 215

T43 Derek Gutierrez (5) 73 72 74 219

T46 Luke Wells (2) 77 72 71 220
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Illinois 282 288 290 860

T14 Tyler Goecke (1) 71 68 73 212

T26 Max Herendeen (2) 72 73 70 215

T26 Jackson Buchanan (3) 67 75 73 215

T46 Ryan Voois (4) 72 73 75 220

T63 Timmy Crawford (5) 75 74 74 223

9 Nebraska 282 289 291 862

T19 Evan Myers (3) 68 73 73 214

T19 Hamish Murray (4) 73 69 72 214

34 Harry Crockett (1) 70 75 71 216

T58 Davis Johnson (5) 75 72 75 222

T76 Quinn Yost (2) 71 76 80 227

10 Kansas 291 287 285 863

T19 Will King (3) 72 71 71 214

T26 William Duquette (5) 73 71 71 215

T38 Cecil Belisle (1) 73 75 70 218

T43 Gunnar Broin (2) 73 73 73 219

T58 Davis Cooper (4) 74 72 76 222

11 Minnesota 285 291 288 864

T4 Ben Warian (1) 70 70 68 208

T35 Bennett Swavely (3) 70 74 73 217

T53 Brock Winter (4) 73 74 74 221

T53 Cormac Sharpe (5) 75 73 73 221

T63 Jacob Pedersen (2) 72 76 75 223

12 Marquette University 291 296 285 872

T26 Max Lyons (1) 70 74 71 215

T26 Josh Robinson (2) 75 74 66 215

T46 Aidan Lafferty (3) 72 73 75 220

T67 Mason Schmidtke (4) 77 75 73 225

T76 Patrick Adler (5) 74 77 76 227

T13 Kansas State 297 287 290 874

T38 Cooper Schultz (1) 73 72 73 218

T53 Nicklaus Mason (2) 73 76 72 221

T53 Luke O'Neill (3) 74 77 70 221

T58 JP Roller (4) 77 70 75 222

T67 Alex Lindstrom (5) 78 69 78 225

T13 Penn State 292 288 294 874

T26 Jake Griffin (2) 70 74 71 215

T38 Patrick Sheehan (1) 74 71 73 218

T58 Zach Smith (4) 75 72 75 222

T67 Jimmy Meyers (3) 73 74 78 225

T76 Billy Pabst Jr. (5) 81 71 75 227
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T6 Christopher Bagnall (Notre Dame) 70 68 71 209

T46 Dean Wilken (Augusta) 73 76 71 220

T46 Martin Leon (Rutgers) 72 77 71 220

T53 Kyler Schwamb (Minnesota) 70 76 75 221

T63 Logan Paczewski (Rutgers) 76 75 72 223

T67 Eduardo Galdos (Minnesota) 73 73 79 225

T67 Andrew Reyes (Rutgers) 72 77 76 225

75 Pierce Morrissey (Michigan State) 80 72 74 226

T76 Satchel Pierce (Michigan State) 74 78 75 227

80 Jack Wetzel (Minnesota) 79 74 78 231

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2024, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Par 3 Scoring
N. Connor UNCG 2.67 -4 
D. Hackett Mich. St. 2.75 -3 
D. Wilken Augusta 2.75 -3 
R. van der Klis Augusta 2.75 -3 
R. Ford Cincy 2.83 -2 
C. Sharpe Minn. 2.83 -2 
J. Marcotte UNCG 2.83 -2 
S. Balbin UNCG 2.83 -2 
B. Warian Minn. 2.92 -1 
R. Hudson UNCG 2.92 -1 
D. Johnson Nebraska 2.92 -1 
G. Broin Kansas 2.92 -1 
C. Belisle Kansas 2.92 -1 
C. McNeely Cincy 2.92 -1 
C. Bagnall ND 3.00 E 
M. Schmidtke Marquette 3.00 E 
D. Gutierrez Rutgers 3.00 E 
H. Murray Nebraska 3.00 E 
H. Crockett Nebraska 3.00 E 
B. Swavely Minn. 3.00 E 
N. Mason Kansas St. 3.00 E 
N. Stevens ND 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
A. McCulloch Mich. St. 3.73 -8 
P. Jackson ND 3.80 -6 
C. Maas Texas 3.80 -6 
J. Modleski ND 3.80 -6 
T. Morrison Texas 3.83 -5 
A. Meekhof Mich. St. 3.87 -4 
C. Bagnall ND 3.90 -3 
H. Crockett Nebraska 3.90 -3 
B. Warian Minn. 3.93 -2 
M. Lyons Marquette 3.93 -2 
X. Marcoux Rutgers 3.93 -2 
J. Marcotte UNCG 3.93 -2 
W. Jones Rutgers 3.93 -2 
C. Stevens Augusta 3.97 -1 
W. Duquette Kansas 3.97 -1 
R. Salvitti ND 3.97 -1 
C. McNeely Cincy 3.97 -1 
N. Stevens ND 3.97 -1 
M. Herendeen Illinois 3.97 -1 
T. Goecke Illinois 3.97 -1 
S. Jacobs Augusta 4.00 E 
R. Voois Illinois 4.00 E 

Par 5 Scoring
J. Buchanan Illinois 4.25 -9 
T. Gingerich Cincy 4.33 -8 
S. Jacobs Augusta 4.42 -7 
J. Modleski ND 4.42 -7 
D. Hackett Mich. St. 4.50 -6 
N. Stevens ND 4.58 -5 
A. McCulloch Mich. St. 4.58 -5 
J. Griffin Penn State 4.58 -5 
W. King Kansas 4.58 -5 
P. Jackson ND 4.58 -5 
R. Sellers Rutgers 4.58 -5 
B. Warian Minn. 4.58 -5 
H. Murray Nebraska 4.58 -5 
C. Stevens Augusta 4.58 -5 
J. Koekemoer Augusta 4.67 -4 
C. McNeely Cincy 4.67 -4 
J. Roller Kansas St. 4.67 -4 
M. Herendeen Illinois 4.67 -4 
T. Goecke Illinois 4.67 -4 
E. Myers Nebraska 4.67 -4 
D. Booth Augusta 4.67 -4 
P. Sheehan Penn State 4.67 -4 

Eagles 
N. Connor UNCG 2
T. Morrison Texas 2
J. Modleski ND 2
R. Salvitti ND 1
M. Herendeen Illinois 1
W. Jones Rutgers 1
J. Robinson Marquette 1
P. Sheehan Penn State 1
L. O'Neill Kansas St. 1
L. Wells Rutgers 1
J. Griffin Penn State 1
J. Buchanan Illinois 1
R. Wotherspoon Cincy 1
G. Broin Kansas 1

Birdies 
A. McCulloch Mich. St. 21
C. Maas Texas 17
T. Gingerich Cincy 15
P. Jackson ND 15
A. Meekhof Mich. St. 15
D. Hackett Mich. St. 14
R. Ford Cincy 14
D. Wilken Augusta 14
S. Jacobs Augusta 14
J. Modleski ND 14
H. Crockett Nebraska 13
E. Myers Nebraska 13
N. Stevens ND 13
J. Buchanan Illinois 13
M. Lyons Marquette 12
J. Sosa Texas 12
T. Morrison Texas 12
C. Bagnall ND 12
C. McNeely Cincy 12
W. King Kansas 12
R. Sellers Rutgers 12
A. Marcon ND 12

Pars 
R. Hudson UNCG 43
B. Warian Minn. 40
W. Jones Rutgers 40
Z. Smith Penn State 40
X. Marcoux Rutgers 39
B. Swavely Minn. 39
D. Johnson Nebraska 39
D. Booth Augusta 38
J. Marcotte UNCG 38
A. Lindstrom Kansas St. 38
D. Gutierrez Rutgers 38
R. van der Klis Augusta 38
H. Murray Nebraska 37
K. Schwamb Minn. 37
M. Leon Rutgers 37
C. Bagnall ND 37
J. Wetzel Minn. 37
C. Belisle Kansas 37
B. Stark Texas 36
T. Lamb UNCG 36
C. McNeely Cincy 36
C. Stevens Augusta 36
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Plantation Course 

Dates: Mar 11 - Mar 12 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Plantation Course 72.92 80

2 Plantation Course 72.25 80

3 Plantation Course 72.53 80

 

Total Average Scores
Plantation Course 72.57 240

 

Sea Island, Plantation Course: Plantation Course
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 373     12 58 10     

2 4 382     18 53 8 1   

3 3 219     5 47 26 2   

4 5 623   2 21 46 9 1 1 

5 4 473     2 43 28 3 4 

6 4 452     9 46 24 1   

7 3 156     5 69 5 1   

8 5 529     40 33 7     

9 4 481   1 7 47 24 1   

10 4 327   1 24 41 14     

11 3 216     4 53 20 2 1 

12 4 409     10 51 19     

13 4 437     7 58 13 2   

14 5 550   5 30 32 13     

15 4 365   1 18 46 15     

16 3 158     12 59 9     

17 4 350     15 55 9 1   

18 5 560     21 42 14 3   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 4 473 +0.56 

3 3 219 +0.31 

11 3 216 +0.29 

9 4 481 +0.21 

6 4 452 +0.21 

13 4 437 +0.13 

12 4 409 +0.11 

7 3 156 +0.02 

18 5 560 -0.01 

1 4 373 -0.02 

16 3 158 -0.04 

17 4 350 -0.05 

15 4 365 -0.06 

2 4 382 -0.10 

4 5 623 -0.14 

10 4 327 -0.15 

14 5 550 -0.34 

8 5 529 -0.41 
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The Johnnie-O at Sea Island
Sea Island, Plantation Course

St. Simons Island, GA 
Plantation Course 

Dates: Mar 11 - Mar 12 

https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28676&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28676&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28676&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28676&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28676&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28676&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28676&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28676&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28676&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28676&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28676&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28676&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28676&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28676&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
https://score.golfstat.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28676&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

6 4 452 +0.38 

13 4 437 +0.28 

11 3 216 +0.24 

5 4 473 +0.20 

3 3 219 +0.17 

9 4 481 +0.17 

2 4 382 +0.15 

15 4 365 +0.13 

17 4 350 +0.00 

7 3 156 -0.01 

1 4 373 -0.02 

12 4 409 -0.04 

4 5 623 -0.08 

8 5 529 -0.08 

16 3 158 -0.13 

10 4 327 -0.13 

14 5 550 -0.15 

18 5 560 -0.16 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 437 +0.31 

11 3 216 +0.20 

6 4 452 +0.17 

1 4 373 +0.16 

5 4 473 +0.10 

3 3 219 +0.09 

9 4 481 +0.05 

16 3 158 +0.04 

15 4 365 +0.04 

18 5 560 +0.00 

2 4 382 -0.01 

12 4 409 -0.02 

8 5 529 -0.05 

4 5 623 -0.05 

17 4 350 -0.14 

7 3 156 -0.15 

10 4 327 -0.20 

14 5 550 -0.29 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

5 4 473 +0.56 

3 3 219 +0.31 

11 3 216 +0.29 

9 4 481 +0.21 

6 4 452 +0.21 

13 4 437 +0.13 

12 4 409 +0.11 

7 3 156 +0.02 

18 5 560 -0.01 

1 4 373 -0.02 

16 3 158 -0.04 

17 4 350 -0.05 

15 4 365 -0.06 

2 4 382 -0.10 

4 5 623 -0.14 

10 4 327 -0.15 

14 5 550 -0.34 

8 5 529 -0.41 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 373   1 27 175 36 1   

2 4 382     44 152 41 3   

3 3 219     20 157 60 3   

4 5 623   2 64 137 28 8 1 

5 4 473     22 143 65 5 5 

6 4 452     21 143 72 2 2 

7 3 156     41 172 24 3   

8 5 529   3 78 122 33 4   

9 4 481   1 30 147 57 5   

10 4 327 1 1 71 135 28 2 2 

11 3 216     16 158 59 6 1 

12 4 409     42 153 44 1   

13 4 437     22 154 50 13 1 

14 5 550   8 77 125 29 1   

15 4 365   1 43 149 43 3 1 

16 3 158     37 176 27     

17 4 350     53 155 28 3 1 

18 5 560     77 110 43 10   
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